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2015 JAZZ ENSEMBLE SCHEDULE 
 

DAY   DATE   LOCATION   STARTING TIME 
 
Sunday February 22  Steel Stacks Prelims 4:00 PM  
     Musik Fest Café 
 
Friday  March 27  North Penn HS  TBA 
 
Thursday March 5  QCHS Festival!  6:00 PM 
      
Friday  March 6  Pennridge HS  TBA   
 
Friday  March 13  Daniel Boone HS  TBA 
 
Saturday March 14  Boyertown HS  TBA  
 
Sunday March 15  Steel Stacks Finals  4:00 PM 
 
Friday  March 20  Perk Valley HS  TBA 
      
Saturday March 21  QMPO Spaghetti Dinner 4:00 PM 
 
Thursday April 9   QCSD Jazz Concert 7:00 PM 
     *Strayer MS 
 
 
* This is a tentative schedule, which will be updated as necessary 


